 (
ترتيب البطولة الوطنية
 
الجامعية 
 
2019/
 
2020
 
لكرة القدم ذكور
"
المجموعة
 
02"
)

          
	
	الفريق 
	لعب 
	فوز 
	تعادل
	هزيمة 
	له 
	عليه
	النقاط

	1
	م.خ.ج الجلفة
	04
	02
	01
	01
	07
	03
	07

	2
	جامعة خميس مليانة
	04
	02
	01
	01
	07
	04
	07

	3
	م.خ.ج تيارت
	03
	01
	02
	00
	04
	01
	05

	4
	جامعة مستغانم
	03
	01
	02
	00
	04
	05
	05

	5
	م.خ.ج الشلف
	03
	01
	01
	01
	01
	02
	04

	6
	م.خ.ج البويرة
	03
	01
	00
	02
	01
	05
	03

	7
	جامعة تلمسان
	03
	00
	01
	02
	01
	05
	01



